MZLP-Series
Flat Die Pellet Press
  Operation Manual Book
JINING TIANNONG MACHINERY CO.,LTD
NO.12 BUSINESS STREET XIPING VILLAGE WEISHAN COUNTY JINING CITY
SHANDONG PROVINCE
TEL: 0086 516 89939296 FAX: 0086 537 8341055
E-MAIL: wstnml@hotmail.com

MZLP400 15.70
MZLP550 24.00
MZLP650 40.00
MZLP800 62.00
MZLP1000 62.00
三、MZLP-Series Main technical parameter
Model Power(kw) Ouput(kg/h) Diameter
of
Die(mm)
Diameter
of Pellet
(mm)
N/W
(kg) Packing
size(L*W*H)mm
MZLP200 5.5 50-100 200 φ6-φ8 200 1000*600*800
MZLP260 11 100-150 260 φ6-φ8 280 1000*600*900
MZLP300 15 150-250 300 φ6-φ8 450 1200*1000*1200
MZLP400 22 250-350 400 φ6-φ8 550 1200*1000*1200
MZLP550 40 500-700 550 φ6-φ8 800 1600*1200*1400
MZLP650 75 700-1000 650 φ6-φ8 280 1800*1200*1600
MZLP800 110 1000-1500 800 φ6-φ8 4600 2000*1400*1600
MZLP1000 160 2500-3000 1000 φ6-φ8 9600 2500*1700*1600
四：The factors which influence the quantity of pellet
1. Different raw material:
1.1 The quality and cubage of raw material: generally the larger cubage and good
quality, the higher output of pelletizing.